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AUTEM Alain

CLART Steve

PIQUET Jean Michel
SWINNEN Sven
PEIGNOIS Christophe
LARUELLE Stephane
KACIC Jean Pierre
GEERAERTS Bart
VERMEIREN Paul
VANHAMME Michaél
DE WACHTER Kristof
WOUTERS Danny
GHISSE Michaél
DUQUESNE Alain
LUCAS André

DOCKX Ronny
BERGMANS Luc
PEREMANS Manuel
HENSBERGEN Jirgen
MALEVE Vincent
ROUSSEAU Daniel
HENDRICKX Nico
VANDEMEERSCH Claude
DEDEREN Jean Marc
VAN RUNCKELEN Tom
DEACON Mike
VROMAN Quentin
CARREMANS Chris
DURLET Jean Paul
VAN OOSTERWIJCK Ulrik
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27/4 1/5 1715 29/5 1/6 8/6 22/6 10/8 21/9
90 100 90 80 100 49
100 35 90 60 63 100 63 80 63
61 62 100 100 90
80 80 100 90 60 52
90 80 90 70
90 26 63 90 70 60 50 52 50
80 49 61 50 61 70 62 70 47
52 63 70 80 60
70 80 62 48
34 39 47 62 61 70 62 36
49 60 49 61 51 61 49 46
63 37 50 48 50 63 51
60 36 48 48 45 48 61 34
50 60 52 51 32
70 46 48 46 48
61 40 38 47 49 51 30
48 34 52 63 27
31 16,5 51 49 52 45 31
51 47 45 46 40 14
35 39 60 38 37
40 14,5 40 46 39 46 15,5
62 100
45 11 33 40 37 36 26
39 52 47 12
51 52 45
29 16 47 49
34 38 39 12
30 40 45
32 37 45
33 62 15,5

1e Sc. 2e Sc. 3e Sc.
100 100 90
100 100 90
100 100 90

100 90 80
90 90 80
90 90 70
80 70 70
80 70 63
80 70 62
70 62 62
61 61 60
63 63 51

61 60 48
60 52 51

70 48 48
61 51 49
63 52 48
52 51 49
51 47 46
60 39 38
46 46 40
100 62 0

45 40 37
52 47 39
52 51 45
49 47 29
39 38 34
45 40 30
45 37 32
62 33 15,5

4e sc
90
80
62
80
70
63
62
60
48
61
51
50
48
50
46
47
34
45
45
37
40
0
36
12
0
16
12
0
0
0

Total

Total
380,0
370,0
352,0
350,0
330,0
313,0
282,0
273,0
260,0
255,0
233,0
227,0
217,0
213,0
212,0
208,0
197,0
197,0
189,0
174,0
172,0
162,0
158,0
150,0
148,0
141,0
123,0
115,0
114,0
110,5
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DECLERCK Julien
BORMANS Sven
DEMARET Jean Marie
DRIESEN Wim

HEYNS Jan

JANSSENS Guy
ESTIEVENART Philippe
VOERMANTROUW Omer
SCHELKENS Franky
VAN . STEENBERGEN Jef
VAN CAUTER Christophe
VAN DEN BEMPT Dirk
PELEMAN Roger
VERMEULEN Benny
AERTS Steven

NYS Christian

DE SCHUTTER Frans
VAN DE VEN Ronny
LAMBERT Alain

DIRIX Luc

VAN WYMEERSCH Thomas
SNOECKX Nico
PORTOIS Freddy
BILQUIN Sébastien
HOFFMAN Michaél

VAN DE VONDERVOORT Harry
VERDOENE Luc
VRANCKEN Dominique
BASILE Antonio
TIMMERMANS Bert

VAN WALLENDAEL
VERHEYDEN Freddy

DE LEEUW Wim
FRANSEN Rudie
GERMIS Jean
PEETERMANS Alfons
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109,0
105,5
102,0
96,5
91,5
87,0
85,0
84,0
80,0
80,0
78,0
77,0
62,0
61,0
56,5
56,5
53,0
52,0
50,0
49,0
47,0
47,0
46,0
45,0
45,0
40,0
39,0
38,0
36,0
35,0
32,0
29,0
28,0
25,0
15,5
15,0



67 DAMOISEAUX Alain S 13,5
68 COENEN Robert M 11,5
69 ENGELEN Leonard M 11
70 BEYERS Koen 10,5
71 VANDE WEYER Gustaaf M 10,5
72 PENA Victor S 10
73 GENAR Jorgen 9,5
74 BODEN Wilfried S 9,5
75 FAVER Gétan S 9
76 DENIES Gert S 8,5
77 VANDENEDE Thierry S 8
2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003
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RECURVE DAMES a Pl » o o = s m o w
Q| 24 15 | 175 | 295 | /6 8/6 | 22/6 | 10/8 | 21/9
1 LEONOVA Irina S 1 100 63 100 90 100 100
2 DE KNOP Nadine S 6 51 100 90 100 80 60
3 WOLLES Freya S 3 80 60 90 80 70 63
[ 4 HEYKANTS Anny S 63 70 80 90 50
5 MARTINERO Sabrina J 12 70 47 80 61 70 80 63 61
6 VANDEVOORDE Aurore. (o 7 90 50 61 63 80 52 47
7 PRELIPCEAN Marina S 2 100 100 0 90
| 8 GEERAERT Tamara J 62 61 63 63 62 70
9 STRUYFF Sabrina c 60 46 70 60 63 61 61 62
10 GHYSELEN Anne S 52 70 70 51 46
11 VERHOEVEN Kim 40 60 61 63 52
| 12 WOUTERS Véronique s 1" 61 52 62 51 0
13 VAN STEVENS Marie Claire M 0 70 60 80
14 RAEVES Sabine S 10 38 60 100 0
15 JACOBS Christine S 48 0 62 0
| 19 VAN DEUN Marie Claire M 0 0 52 51
18 BAERS Daniella S 9 49 0 0 0
16 HAAGEN Lotte S 49
17 CHAVAL Anne Sophie S 48
20 GERMIS Stefanie S 5 45 0 0 0 0 0

13,5
11,5
11
10,5
10,5
10
9,5
9,5

8,5

1e Sc.

100
100
90
90
80
90
100
70
70
70
63
62
80
100
62
52
49
49
48
45

0 0 0 13,5
0 0 0 11,5
0 0 0 11,0
0 0 0 10,5
0 0 0 10,5
0 0 0 10,0
0 0 0 9,5
0 0 0 9,5
0 0 0 9,0
0 0 0 8,5
0 0 0 8,0
2eSc. 3eSc. 4esc Total
100 100 100 400,0
100 90 80 370,0
80 80 70 320,0
80 70 63 303,0
80 70 70 300,0
80 63 61 294,0
100 90 0 290,0
63 63 62 258,0
63 62 61 256,0
70 52 51 243,0
61 60 52 236,0
61 52 51 226,0
70 60 0 210,0
60 38 0 198,0
48 0 0 110,0
51 0 0 103,0
0 0 0 49,0
0 0 0 49,0
0 0 0 48,0
0 0 0 45,0




21 VAN DOREN Francine S 45
22 VANDEVOORDE Aurélie (o 0 40
23 PAUWELS Kitty 39 0 0 0
24 FLION Laurence S 39
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N 27/4 15 | 175 | 2955 | 106 8/6 | 22/6 | 10/8 | 21/9
1 MERTENS Ernest S 1 63 52 50 62 90 90 80
2 DAMAN Patrick S 23 37 70 70 52 70 80 100
3 BORREMANS Eric S 10 100 80 25 100 34
4 VERDEYEN Luc S 5 62 40 62 100 62 51 80 63
5 BRAECKMAN Marc S 8 80 63 90 49 50 70 38
6 DENAYER Sébastien S 100 80 63 49
7 LEMOINE Tom S 18 62 48 37 90 90 46 46
8 MESTDAGH Sven S 9 60 70 46 90 60 61 51 60
9  WOIT Frederic S 3 70 60 48 100 50 51
10 PRIEELS Philippe M 7 90 61 63 63 27 40 3
11 VANDERVELDEN Vincent S 14 100 50 51 52 40 63 49 60 0
12 HAEMHOUTS Ludo S 24 26 115 34 60 38 51 25 61 70
13 CEULEMANS Jef S 25 80 61 36 62
14 BEKE Ludovic J 20 35 90 39 48 46 48 31
15 STRUYF Eric S 4 61 31 48 39 52 70 47 13
16 VANDEN HOECK Maurice M &6 52 51 16 70 47 52 52 40
17 ETIENNE David S 19 50 33 35 39 47 48 63 49 52
18 VANDEPOELE Mathieu J 36 49 62 51 50 10
19 VAN ELVEN Francis M 45 61 62 36 11,5
20 VAN DER BORN Wim S 51 40 60 46 28 6
21 BOOSKO Michel M 3 33 115 29 37 60 60 0
22 VAN ELVEN Cédric S 2 100 90
23 LEYS Alfons M 17 30 35 80 37 37 29
24 LUYTEN Patrick S 32 61 49 48 29 0
25 SCHAEKEN Marc S 12 32 45 50 25 50
26 SOETAERT Stefan J 3 45 27 52 26 31 34 155
27  KYRITSOGLOU Sam S 13 38 63 61
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39
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90
100
100
100
90
100
90
90
100
90
100
70
80
90
70
70
63

0 0 0 45,0

0 0 0 40,0

0 0 0 39,0

0 0 0 39,0

2eSc. 3eSc. 4desc Total

90 80 63 323,0
80 70 70 320,0
100 80 34 314,0
80 63 62 305,0
80 70 63 303,0
80 63 49 292,0
90 62 48 290,0
70 61 60 281,0
70 60 51 281,0
63 63 61 277,0
63 60 52 275,0
61 60 51 242,0
62 61 36 239,0
48 48 46 232,0
61 52 48 231,0
52 52 52 226,0
52 50 49 214,0
51 50 49 212,0
61 45 36 204,0
51 46 40 197,0
60 37 33 190,0
90 0 0 190,0
37 37 35 189,0
49 48 29 187,0
50 45 32 177,0
45 34 31 162,0
61 38 0 162,0
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NICOLETTI Michaél
DEVIGNON André
HENDRICKX Eddy
DELACROIX Pascal
DEMAERE Pierre
SOETAERT Thierry
DE DECKER Andy
MONTULET Bernard
PIETTE Laurent
DURLET Jean Philippe
DEVIGNON Jéréme
NONNON Ernest
COENEN Johan
DENAYER Jean

DE WEVER Jan
DEBATTY Francis
ROOSEN Eric
MULPAS Freddy
VANDENBOSSCHE Guido
LAPORTE Julien
WETZELS Ronny
BROUCK Thierry
DENUIT Jean Jacques
DEVIGNON Benjamin
PEETERS Michaél
WATTIEZ Eddy
ALLARD Léon

VAN DONGHEN Johan
CARRALCAZAR Raphél
CLOECK Dave
FESTRAETS Remy
DIPIERDOMENICO Tony
VANDEPOELE Marc
DE GREEF Luc
PIGNEY John
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159,0
148,0
137,0
137,0
132,5
131,0
129,0
127,0
126,5
119,5
111,5
106,0
103,0
99,5
99,0
98,5
92,0
87,5
85,0
82,5
80,0
78,0
70,0
68,0
63,0
62,0
61,5
61,0
50,5
48,0
47,5
47,0
47,0
46,0
46,0
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VAN HEULENBERGHE Koen

VAN VERRE Albert
BONTEMPS Fabrice

NUNEZ CAMBRON José Luis

CLAES Eddy
MARCHANDISE Eli
VERCAUTEREN Martin
VERLAINE Albert
SCALISI Carmelo
WOUTERS Rudy
VERCAIGNE Danny
BOTTIAU Davud
VANBERLOO Wim
EVERAERT Marc
GOFFIN Philippe
LEJEUNE Pol
VOLDERS Michel
LINDEKENS Willy
ROLY Cédric

ARTS Martijn
PIERLOT Jules
GENAER René
BOUCHER J
DEBANTE Thierry
VERLINDEN Luc
CHAIDRON
KRIEKAARD Rinus
GENIUNJ M
KUSTERS Harrie
SEPULCHRE D
VAN DE KERKHOF Peter
GHYSSENS Geoffrey
LAPORTE Philippe
VAN GESTEL Rob
DEACON Mike
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45,0
43,5
43,0
43,0
43,0
43,0
42,5
42,5
41,0
40,0
39,0
39,0
36,0
36,0
35,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
32,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
29,0
29,0
28,0
28,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
16,5
16,5
16,5



98 HENIN Christian 10 55 10 55 0 0 15,5
99 DAJKA Charles M 15 0 15 0 0 0 15,0
100 GOOSSENS Chris 11 3,5 11 3,5 0 0 14,5
101 BACOT Paul 14 0 14 0 0 0 14,0
102 TASTENOY Jean Pierre M 13,5 13,5 0 0 0 13,5
103 DE POORTERE Jean Marie S 12,5 12,5 0 0 0 12,5
104 DRIESEN Ludo 12 0 12 0 0 0 12,0
105 RAPAILLE Patrick 12 0 12 0 0 0 12,0
106 POLINARD Alain 12 0 12 0 0 0 12,0
107 SPIES Sébastien S 12 12 0 0 0 12,0
108 VELAERS Steve 9,5 1,5 9,5 1,5 0 0 11,0
109 GYSEN Claude S 11 11 0 0 0 11,0
110 VANDENBORGHT Louis 10,5 0 10,5 0 0 0 10,5
111 MURANOVIC Souad S 10,5 10,5 0 0 0 10,5
112 MUYSHONDT Peter 10 0 10 0 0 0 10,0
113  THOMASSIN Raymond 9 0 9 0 0 0 9,0
114 DE CONINCK Wim S 9 9 0 0 0 9,0
115 HEYMANS Jean Paul 8,5 0 8,5 0 0 0 8,5
116 DEMARET C S 8,5 8,5 0 0 0 8,5
117 LEJUSTE Pierre 8 0 8 0 0 0 8,0
118 BEAUMONT Xavier S 7 7 0 0 0 7,0
119 LALLEMAND Richard M 6,5 6,5 0 0 0 6,5
120 PEETERMANS Romain M 5 5 0 0 0 5,0
121 SIEBENS Richard M 4,5 4,5 0 0 0 4,5
122 VAN DE VEN Ronny S 2,5 25 0 0 0 2,5
2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003
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COMPOUND DAMES & ‘% 2 ‘% ‘% ‘5 ‘s m ‘5 m
Q| 214 1/5 1715 | 29/5 1/6 8/6 22/6 | 10/8 | 21/9 | 1eSc. 2eSc. 3eSc. 4desc Total
1 WILLEMS Gladys S 2 100 100 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 400,0
2 GEORTAY Genevieve S 1 63 90 100 90 90 62 63 80 100 90 90 90 370,0
3 ANRIS Yolande S 4 62 52 80 100 70 90 61 100 90 80 70 340,0
4 BOUILLARD Patricia S 6 90 70 63 60 62 80 90 90 90 80 70 330,0
5 VERHOEVEN Noélla S 3 61 61 100 70 63 90 61 63 100 90 70 63 323,0
6 HAEMHOUTS Petra c 9 61 80 70 80 63 80 63 80 52 80 80 80 80 320,0



7
8
9
10
11
12
13

_14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

MATHIEU Marie - Louise
DEACON Kate
RAEYMAECKERS Christiane
DE COSTER Josiane
BRANTS Hortense
BONMARIAGE Marie Christine
PARENT Cindy

VAN ROQY Marleen
GARBRANDS Conny
DAEMS Yasmine
VANDENHEUVEL Christiane
DE GREEF Nathalie
PRIEELS Sarah

HANIQUE Francine
BUYSSE Cindy

VAN STEVENS Marie Claire
VAN HOOYDONCK Gerda
MARIUZ Martine

LOBELLE Nadja

PEETERS Dominique
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46

63
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50
47

49

60

62
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70
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60
49
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50
48

60
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50

51
52

62
70
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80
70
63
62
62
70
63
61
51
50
51
62
60
52
51
50
49
47
46
46

70 60 60 270,0
70 70 60 270,0
62 62 62 249,0
60 51 50 223,0
60 50 50 222,0
51 51 49 221,0
52 52 51 218,0
52 48 0 161,0
48 0 0 99,0
48 0 0 98,0
47 0 0 98,0
0 0 0 62,0
0 0 0 60,0
0 0 0 52,0
0 0 0 51,0
0 0 0 50,0
0 0 0 49,0
0 0 0 47,0
0 0 0 46,0
0 0 0 46,0
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